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Appendix 1V: Roads Meeting the Rural Rustic Road Criteria - Fauquier County Secondary Unpaved Roads with 50 vpd or Greater
Link
Length

Route
Number

00630
00742
00622
00604
00703
00714
00684
00718
00734
00683
00645
00706
00622
00708
00735
00798
00674
00674
00785
00607
00619
00735
00681
00711
00681
00702
00719

1101
00674
00702
00607
00808

Route Alias

Fletchers Mill Rd

Wheatley School Rd

Whiting Rd
Burwell Rd
Enon Church Rd
Goose Creek Rd
Lees Ridge Rd
Silver Cloud Rd.
Washwright Rd
Turnbull Rd
Tai)QS Ford Rd
Muster Lane
Whiting Rd
Lambdon Rd
Keyser Rd
Dulins Ford Rd
Atlee Rd
Frytown Rd
McDonalds Lane
Shenandoah Path
Bollingbrook Rd
Keyser Rd
Wales Rd
Snowden Rd
Holtzclaw Rd
Rock Hill Mill Rd
Greengarden Rd
Bethany Ln
Green Rd

Rock Hill Rd
Shenandoah Path
Old Ashville Rd.

0.40
0.36
1.40
0.13
1.17
0.70
0.60
0.10
1.20
0.50
3.25
0.60
0.50
0.20
1.30
0.50
0.20
0.81
0.40
1.69
1.20
2.70
1.20
0.90
1.29
1.15
0.23
0.10
0.70
1.90
0.69
0.40

Start Label

0.07 MS Dead End

Dead End

30-762 Prince Rd

0.13 MS Prince William County Line
Dead End

30-713 Atoka Rd

1.25 MS 30-744 Lovers Lane
30-634 Courtneys Comer Rd
30-735 Keyser Rd

Dead End

Rappahannock County Line
30-709 Zulla Rd

30-717 Old Rectortown Rd
0.20 ME 30-709 Zulla Rd
30-734 Washwright Rd

Dead End

30-678 Academy Hill Rd

0.69 MN 30-672 Duhollow Rd
Dead End

0.90 MN 30-616 Bristersburg Rd
Dead End

30-688 Leeds Manor Rd
30-802 E, Springs Rd

30-688 Leeds Manor Rd

US 211 Gap Terminus

30-709 N, Zulla Rd; Belvoir Rd; Zulla Rd
US 50 W, JohnS Mosby Hwy
Dead End

30-837 Old Marsh Rd

30-781 Rock Hill Rd

30-806 Elk Run Rd

Dead End

End Label

30-691 Carters Run Rd
30-688 Leeds Manor Rd
30-717 Old Rectortown Rd
Prince William County Line
1.17 ME Dead End

Dead End

1.85 MS 30-744 Lovers Lane
30-835 Morrisville Rd
30-688 Leeds Manor Rd
0.50 ME Dead End

30-647 Crest Hill Rd
30-705 N, Burrland Lane
30-710 Rectortown Rd
30-705 Burrland Rd

Dead End

30-688 Leeds Manor Rd
30-1440 Millwood

30-678 Acadamy Hill Rd
30-734 Washwright Rd
30-806 W, Elk Run Rd
1.20 ME Dead End

30-734 Washwright Rd
Dead End

Dead End

1.29 MS US 211

30-781 Rock Hill Rd
Loudoun County Line
30-672

30-663 Balls Mill Rd
30-626 Halfway Rd

0.69 MW 30-806 Elk Run Rd
30-731 Ashville Rd

AADT

410
410
374
304
304
260
257
245
241
240
216
209
207
200
195
190
187
187
180
172
169
169
165
160
155
150
150
150
141
141
140
140

Data Date

07/30/2013
07/22/2013
07/08/2015
08/21/2015
08/06/2015
07/01/2015
07/30/2015
07/08/2015
09/02/2015
07/22/2013
09/02/2015
08/05/2015
07/08/2015
08/05/2015
09/02/2015
06/11/2013
08/21/2015
08/21/2015
06/11/2013
01/16/2015
11/02/2015
09/02/2015
07/30/2015
06/ 12/2015
07/29/2015
08/05/2015
03/02/2002
05/07/2013
08/14/2015
08/05/2015
07/ 17/2013
06/ 11/2013



Fauquier County Secondary Unpaved Roads with 50 vpd or Greater

C¢Nl

NF;?T:J;Z . Route Alias L';:gih Start Label End Label AADT Data Date
00823  Spring Mill Rd 0.60 Dead End US 17 Marsh Rd 139 07/08/2015
00651 Lees Mill Rd 0.50 0.75 MN 30-621 Freemans Ford Rd Dead End; Gap Terminus 135 07/29/2015
00705  Herringdon Rd 1.10 30-626 S, Halfway Rd 30-704 Gap Terminus 133 08/05/2015
00636  Stoney Rd 0.40 Dead End 30-674 Green Rd 130 07/ 17/2013
00664  Grace Church Lane 0.30 30-602 Rogues Rd Dead End 130 07/22/2013
00787  Watery Mountain Rd. 0.35 Dead End 30-860 130 06/11/2013
00788  Tall Cedars Rd 0.24 Dead End 30-637 Courtneys Comer Rd 130 06/11/2013
00654  Strodes Mill Rd 1.10 30-651 W, Sumerduck Rd 30-655 Lucky Hill Rd 129 07/22/2015
00751  BelcoirRd 1.00 Dead End 30-668 Savannah Branch Rd 129 07/22/2015
00782  Old Grassdale Rd 0.54 Dead End 30-655 Lucky Hill Rd 126 07/22/2015
00739  Swains Rd 1.14 30-741 Enon School Rd Dead End 125 09/02/2015
00659  Fox Groves Rd 0.60 Dead End 30-651 Freemans Ford Rd 124 01/16/2015
00800  Old Culpeper Rd 0.60 US 15 James Madison Hwy Dead End 124 07/30/2015
00630  Fletchers Mill Rd 0.07 Dead End 0.07 MS Dead End 120 07/30/2013
00682  Black Snake Lane 1.20 Dead End 1.20 ME Dead End 119 09/11/2015
00762  Prince Rd 1.50 30-622 Whiting Rd 30-702 Frogtown Rd 118 07/08/2015
00624  Lost Comer Rd 1.60 Dead End 30-713 Maidstone Rd; Gap Terminus 116 06/26/2015
00810  Old Goose Creek Rd 0.80 Dead End 30-709 Zulla Rd 115 08/05/2015
00768  Kilkenny Rd 0.60 Dead End 30-688 Leeds Manor Rd 113 09/02/2015
00728  Moss Hollow Rd 2.10 Dead End 2.10 ME Dead End 112 09/16/2015
00769  Beales Branch Ln. 0.35 30-651 Freemans Ford Rd Dead End 110 07/22/2013
00705  Burrland Lane 0.80 30-781 Rock Hill Rd 30-708 Lambdon Rd 108 08/05/2015
00708  Young Rd 1.20 30-715 Old Carters Mill Rd 30-709 S, Zulla Rd 101 08/05/2015
00737  Conde Rd 0.80 30-738 Wilson Rd Dead End 100 09/02/2015
00778  Moore Rd 0.57 Dead End 30-738 Wilson Rd 95 09/02/2015
00737 Ernest Robinson Rd 0.70 Dead End 30-732 S, John Barton Payne Rd 94 09/11/2015
00623  Jacksontown Rd 1.60 Dead End 30-831 Crooked Run Rd 93 06/12/2015
00717  Old Rectortown Rd 0.30 30-710 N, Rectortown Rd 30-622 Whiting Rd 93 07/23/2015
00736  Thumb Run Rd 0.20 30-770 Putnams Mill Rd 30-688 Leeds Manor Rd 93 09/02/2015
00638  Cherry Hill Rd 0.55 Dead End 30-726 E, Fiery Run Rd 92 09/18/2015
00694  Old Bust Head Rd. 0.90 1.00 MI E 30-628 Blantyre Rd 30-673 Fosters Fork Rd 91 08/26/2015
00629  Bull Run Mtn Rd 1.50 0.20 MW 30-766 Landmark School Rd Loudoun County Line 90 07/30/2013



A\

Route
Number

00635
00685
00690
00820
00705
00704
00726
00726
00677
00826
00615
00634
00698
00627
00688
00627
00816
00623
00724
00618
00629
00773
00792
00826
00700
00673
00809
00708
00602
00717
00817
00803

Route Alias

Hume Rd
Paradise Rd.
Cannonball Gate Rd.
Piney Ridge Rd
Burrland Lane
Whitewood Rd
Fiery Run Rd
Fiery Run Rd
Oak Hill Rd
Scuffleburg Rd
Rock Run Rd
Elk Run Church Rd
OBannon Rd
Parsons Rd

Harts Mill Rd
Hulberts Lane
Fenny Hill Rd
Rokeby Rd
Moreland Rd
Snake Den Rd
Bull Run Mtn Rd

Turner Mountain Rd.

Biscuit Mountain Rd
Scuffleu,.i(tRd
Creels Lane

Fosters Fork Rd
Crawleys Dam Rd.
Young Rd

Rogues Rd

Chestnut Forks Rd
Old Windwright Ln.
Curtis Rd

Link
Length
0.40
0.19
0.23
0.33
2.00
2.30
1.30
3.00
0.30
0.20
0.45
2.30
1.72
0.20
2.57
1.30
0.75
3.30
2.20
0.27
4.90
0.09
0.30
0.95
1.62
0.80
0.70
0.70
0.49
0.20
0.20
1.10

Fauquier County Secondary Unpaved Roads with 50 vpd or Greater

Start Label

30-647 Crest Hill Rd
30-687 E, Opal Rd

0.95 MN30-628 N, Keith Rd; Cannonball Gate Rd

30-651 Sumerduck Rd
30-706 N, Muster Lane
30-707 Milestone Rd

2.0 MN 30-635 Hume Rd
30-638 S; Harrels Comer Rd
FR-185 Grove Ln

30-724 Pleasant Vale Rd
Dead End; Gap

30-758 Deep Run Mill Rd
0.85 ME US 17 James Madison
30-776 Landmark Rd
30-802 Springs Rd

30-626 Halfway Rd

30-724 Sage Rd

30-712 Delaplane Grade Rd
30-732 N, Ramey Rd

US 50 John S Mosby Hwy
0.20 MN 30-601 Hopewell Rd
30-626 Halfway Rd

Dead End

Dead End

30-601 Hopewell Rd
30-694 Old Bust Head Rd
Dead End

30-716 Five Points Rd
30-649 N, Germantown Rd
Dead End

30-610 Midland Rd

Dead End

End Label

30-724 Ada Rd
Dead End

1.18 MN30-628 N, Keith Rd; Cannonball Gate Rd

Dead End

2.00 MN 30-706 Muster Lane
30-705 Herringdon Rd
30-638 S; Harrels Comer Rd
0.20 MS SR 55 John Marshall Hwy
Dead End

Dead End

30-809 Crawleys Dam Rd
30-637 Ensors Shop Rd
30-746 Mount Eccentric Rd
Loudoun County Line

2.57 MN 30-802 Springs Rd
30-776 Landmark Rd

Dead End

30-710 W, Rectortown Rd
30-729 S, Carrington Rd
Loudoun County Line

30-686 Landmark Rd

Dead End

30-600 Beverlys Mill Rd
30-724 Pleasant Vale Rd
Dead End

0.80 MS 30-694 Old Bust Head Rd
30-615 Rock Run Rd

30-715 Old Carters Mill Rd
Dead End; Gap Terminus
30-710 S, Rectortown Rd
Dead End

30-615 Mount Ephriam Rd

AADT

90
90
90
90
88
85
82
81
80
80
79
78
78
77
75
74
72
71
71
70
70
70
70
70
69
67
65
62
60
60
60
59

Data Date

09/02/2015
07/22/2013
09/16/2015
06/11/2013
08/05/2015
08/05/2015
09/18/2015
09/18/2015
07/22/2013
06/11/2013
07/08/2015
07/17/2015
08/06/2015
08/05/2015
07/29/2015
08/05/2015
09/16/2015
07/01/2015
09/16/2015
03/02/2002
07/30/2013
07/22/2013
06/11/2013
06/1C. v15
08/06/2015
09/02/2015
07/08/2015
07/01/2015
06/11/2013
07/22/2013
06/11/2013
07/08/2015
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Route
Number

00781
00698
00715
00780
00799

Route Alias

Rock Hill Rd
OBannon Rd

Old Carters Mill Rd
Cabin Branch Rd.

Rattle Branch Rd
Total mileage

Link
Length
0.20
2.10
1.20
1.30

0.75
97.19

Fauquier County Secondary Unpaved Roads with 50 vpd or Greater

Start Label

30-705 Burrland Lane
30-746 Mount Eccentric Rd
30-624 Crenshaw Rd
30-681 Cliff Mills Rd
30-737 Conde Rd

End Label

30-702 Rock Hill Mill Rd
SR 55 John Marshall Hwy
30-713 Atoka Rd

30-737 Conde Rd

Dead End

AADT

56
50
50
50
50

Data Date

08/05/2015
08/06/2015
07/01/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015



